Gingerbread Tree becorating Kit

Gingerbread Biscuit NO@@ Ingredients: Wheat flour (wheat flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), partially inverted sugar syrup, vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed, water, salt, natural flavouring),
sugar, ground ginger, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate. '
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for nut &
sesame allergy sufferers: may also contain traces of egg, milk, mustard, peanut, soya and other
gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye, barley).
Typical nutritional values per 100g; Energy 1961kJ/467 keal, fat 19g of which are saturates 7g,
carbohydrates 68g of which are sugars 2ég, protein 5.8g, salt 0.96g

Natural Vanilla White Icing 1 0@@ Ingredients: Sugar, glucose syrup, water, rapeseed oil,
rice starch, emulsifiers (polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids),
natural flavouring, colour (titanium dioxide), maltodextrin, gelling agent (pectin), preservative

(potassium sorbate), acidity regulator (citric acid).
Typical nutritional values per 100g; Energy 1617kJ/383 kcal, fat 7g of which are saturates
0.6g, carbohydrates 80g of which are sugars 74g, protein 0.3g, salt 0.05g

Red Pearls gomm (coloured sugar ball decorations) Ingredients: Sugar, glucose syrup,
concentrates (carrot, elderberry, lemon, safflower), glazing agent (coconut oil, beeswax).
Typical nutritional values per 100g; Energy 1691kJ/398 kcal, fat 0.4g of which are saturates
0.3g, carbohydrates 98g of which are sugars 96g, protein 0.5g, salt 0.02g

Suitable for vegetarians.

¢ Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight.
Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.
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How to use:

To soften the icing before use, knead the tube. Remove the
cap. Squeeze the tube applying a steady even pressure to
create design. Replace the cap after use. Decorate the tree
as desired and add the pearls to the icing.

Warning: Please be aware that the icing tube lid may present
a choking hazard in young children. Remove the lid before
giving to children and children should be supervised during
use. To avoid danger of suffocation, keep the plastic film
away from babies and children.

5" 019605 * 007708

1435 mM, @ ‘ .
o s |y %

Biscuits Produced in Eng
by Grandma Wild's Bisc
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orecionss Wi ci (e’ Milk Chocolate. . (< Gingerbread coate with 25% milk chocolate
huctose Sygip (Wheat), Milk 531'1% Sggar, Glucose  Ingredients: Wheat flour, sugar, glucose fructose Fairtrade cocoa may be mixed with
{ | s, Cocoa Butter,  syrup, cocoa butter, sweet whey powder (milk), non-certified cocoa, on a mass balance

0c0a Masg Pure Butte i i i .
- el 503)’% rg"::é‘l‘ilgeéusnﬂower O, skimmed milk powder, cocoa mass, pure butterfat basis. Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing
#fmulsifier soy et 4'76) i ugar Syup,  (milk), sunflower oil, raising agents: ammonium >
¢ Favouring, Salt. Milk Chocolat e (MllkJ: Spices,  carbonates, sodium carbonates; caramel sugar syrup,
& oo Sofis i and 1892’(&?:5(7'5/6) contains 30%  emulsifiers: soya lecithins, polyglycerol
;Wheat, Giaten, Mill Soy nllla (:: ids rrpr} Contains:  polyricinoleate; lactose (milk), spices, natural orange
Walnuts, = . yPI s:::!n. Almonds, flavoyrjng, salt. For allergens, including cereals
5 Hazeln Stor lew 'S, [ ios, Peanuts, containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May also
Sesame. Store in a Cool, Dry Place. contain nuts, peanuts, egg, lupin and sesame. Store
inadry and cool place.
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Milk Chocolate Shavings

Ingredients: Su ole Milk Powder, Cocoa
Butter*, Cocoa ulsifier: Lecithin
ncluding Soya, N anilla Flavouring.
*Rainforest Allian: d. Find out more at
raorg. Milk Ch ins 30% Cocoa
Solids, Milk

Nlergy Ac s see ingredients
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

TO CREATE MARVELLOUS, MILKY HOT CHOCOLATE
SIMPLY STIR INTO HOT MILK. WE RECOMMEND 6 TEASPOONS

OF CHOCOLATE BUT YOU CAN USE A LITTLE MORE IF YOU PREFER,

in

P 100
Nutrition c onta?ns
Energy 2,301k | 16226 |

ssx&  388kcal

Fat 3299 | 2%
of which Saturates | 199g | B%
Carbohydrate 55¢ >

of which Sugars 52.69 ‘
Fibre 199

Protein 759

Salt 0.239
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Made in the UK.
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Bonds Candy Canes
Ingredients & Allergens

For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.
Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Flavouring, Colours (E102, E133, E129)

Warning: E102 and E129 may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in
children.

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy

1639 kj

392 kcal

Fat

of which saturates
0g

0g
Carbohydrates

of which sugars
98g

88 g

Fibre 0g

Protein 0g

Salt Og



Ingredients: Brandy Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Apple Puree (Apple Puree, Preservative: Acetic Acid), Vine Fruits (27%)

(Sunflower Qil), Glucose Fructose Syrup, Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel,

Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Brandy (3.5%), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower 0il), Acidity Regulator :

Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Maize Starch, Mixed Spice, Roast Barley Malt Extract, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Orange

0il, Lemon Oil), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed,
Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for nut and sesame allergy
sufferers: may also contain egg, milk, mustard, soya, peanut and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye).
Whilst every care has been taken, fruit stalk or stone may remain.

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight.
Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.

Suitable for vegetarians.

F
Nutritional Information Typical Value DLDestI3SES Setve el
Per 100g | Per Pie 1. Preheat oven to 180°C (356°F) Gas Mark 4.
= 2. Remove all packaging, except for foil container.

E;te (rgg)y ) 15941/280 89; /$1 : 3. Place on a baking tray on the middle oven shelf.

Of which saturates 5.7 30 4. Re-heat for 8-10 minutes.
Carbohydrate (g) 59 33 Fan assisted ovens may require less time.

Of which sugars 34 19 Caution! The filling may be extremely hot. Take extra
Protein (g) : care when eating.
S:l)t (gm) 69' 231 01 132 Do not re-heat in the microwave.

For Best Before: See side of pack.

'.\“wn“ ™
Produced in England by
Grandma Wild's Biscuits, BOX L

The Bakery, BD20 6RB oy | s.001510000 O 019605 © 016670







SCOTTISH

cin, thiamin), Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), Sugar,
ats (32%), Golden syrup, Ginger crush (5%) (stem ginger,
r, water), Ground Ginger, Raising agents (diphosphates,
sodium carbonates), Sall, Emulsifier (polyglycerol esters of
 fatty acids), Flavourings, Colour (curcumin, annatto).

llergen advice: For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain tree nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutritional Info: per 100g
Energy: 2152 k) / 515 keal
Fat: 26.7g

as Saturates: 8.6g
Carbohydrates: 62.3g

as Sugars: 29.49
Protein: 5.0g
Sal: 0.9g

Storage Instructlons: Store in a

cool, dry place. Once opened,

keep In an alrtight container.

Guarantee: If you are not satisfied

with your purchase, please return

the product and packaging stating

where and when It was purchased.
5060029 " 964351

150g € 5.30z




vitavigor

dal 1958

Nutrition Facts

8 servings per container
Serving size 6 breadsticks (15g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 60
% Dally Value*

Total Fat 1g b ' 1%
Saturated Fat 0.1g % 1%

~ Trans Fat Og e e E
Cholesterol Omg R 0%
Sodium 110mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 10g 4%
Dietary Fiber2g 7%

X TotarSugars 7097' T T
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 2g ¥ ia it o ) 4%

Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron, and
potassium

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day Is used for general nutrition advice.

Prodotto e confezionato in Italia da: / Made
in Italy by: / Produit en Italie: / In Italien
hergestellt: / Wyprodukowano we Wtoszech:
/ Vyrobeno v Italii: / Geproduceerd in Italié:
Producto fabricado en Italia: / Proizvedeno u
Italiji: / Mapacokeualetal aTnv ITahia:

VITAVIGOR srl - Via De Amicis 38
20092 Cinisello B. Milano - ITALY

TEL: (+39) 026182409
CUSTOMER CARE: qualita@vitavigor.com ‘

www.vitavigor.com
grissini vitavigor €36

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package: 8
Serving size; 159 (approx. 6 breadsticks)

Average quantity Average quantity

per Serving per 100g

Energy 244k) 1629k)
Protein 189 1229 |
Fat, total 089 51g
- saturated 0l 09¢
(arbohydrate 1029 682¢
- sugars 030 229
Dietary Fibre 150 1029
Sodium 108 mg 720mg

Distributed in Australia by;

Classica International - 53 Radford Road
Reservoir Vic, 3073 Australia

Telephone: +613 9077 2422 ( MADE IN
Web: www.classica.net.au ITALY
Email: info@classica.net.au




IT- GRISSINI TIPO “0" CON CEREALIE OLIO EXTRA VERGINE D'OLIVA (3%). RICCHI DI FIBRE.
INGREDIENTI: Farina di grano tenero tipo “0°, crusca di grano, farine di cereali §6%) (segale
integrale, farro spelta integrale, orzo perlato, riso), olio extravergine di oliva (3%), fibra di
scacia. sale, lievito, farina di grano maltato.Puo contenere latte, semi di sesamo, soia e senape.
Conservare il prodotto sigillato, in luogo fresco, asciutto e lontano da fonti di luce.
EN - MULTIGRAIN BREADSTICKS WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (3%). HIGH FIBRE.
INGREDIENTS: Unbleached wheat flour, wheat bran, cereals flour (6%) (wholemeal rye,
wholemeal spelt wheat, pearl barley,rice), extravirgin olive oil (3%), acacia fibre, salt, yeast, malted
wheat flour. Contains: cereals with gluten (wheat). May contain: milk, sesame seeds, soy and
mustard. Keep the product sealed in a cool, dry place, away from light sources.
FR . GRESSINS AVEC CEREALES ET HUILE D'OLIVE VIERGE EXTRA (3%). RICHE EN FIBRES.
INGREDIENTS: Farine de blé, son de blé, farines de céréales (6%) (seigle complete, blé
d'épeautre complate, orge perlé, riz), huile d'olive extra vierge (3%), fibre d'acacia, sel, levure, farine
de blé malte. Peut contenir du lait, graines de sésame, soja et moutarde. A conserver dans un endroit
frais et sec et & 'abri de la lumiere. ._
DE - GETREIDEN BROTSTANGEN MIT NATIVEM OLIVENOL EXTRA (3%). HOHER
BALLASTSTOFFGEHALT.
ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl, Weizenkleie, (6%) Getreidemehlen (Vollkorn-Roggen, Vollkorn-
Dinkelweizen. Perlen-Gerste, Reis), (3%) Natives Olivendl extra, Akazienfaser, Salz, Hefe, gemalzter
Weizenmehl. Kann Milch, Sesamsamen, Soja und Senf enthalten.Das Produkt gut verschlossenan
einem kihlen und trockenen Ort lagern. Von Licht fernhalten.
PL - PALUSZKI WIELOZIARNISTEGO Z OLIWA Z OLIWEK EXTRA VERGIN (3%). WYSOKA
ZAWARTOSC BLONNIKA POKARMOWEGO.
SKLADNIKI: Maka pszenna, otreby pszenne, maki ze zbéz (6%) (pelnoziarniste zyto, petnoziarnisty
pszenica orkisz, jeczmien pertowy, ryz), oliwa zoliwek extra vergin (3%) blonnik akacjowy,
s6l,woda, stodowana maka pszenna. Moze ona zawiera¢ nasiona sezamu, mleko, soi i gorczyca.
Przechowywat w suchym migjscu, szczelnie zamkniete, z dala od Zrodet Swiatta. 5
CS - TYCINKY VICEZRNNE S EXTRA_PANENSKYM OLIVOVYM OLEJEM (3%). S VYSOKYM
OBSAHEM VLAKNINY. TRVANLIVE PECIVO.
SLOZENI: P$eniéna mouka, pSeniéné otruby, obilné mouky (6%) (celozrnné Zito, celozrnna pSenice
$palda, perlovy jeémen, ryze), extra panensky olivovy olej (3%), akéciova vlaknina, sul, pekarske
drozdi, sladova pseniéna mouka MuZe obsahovat mléko, sezamova seminka, soju a horcice.
Vyrobek skladujte uzavfeny na chladném a suchém misté, chrarite pred svétlem.
NL - MEERGRANEN SOEPSTENGELS MET EXTRA VIERGE OLIJFOLIE (3%). VEZELRIJK.
INGREDIENTEN: Tarwebloem, tarwezemelen, graanmelen (6%) (volkoren rogge, volkoren
spelttarwe, parelgort, rijst), olijfolie extravierge (3%), acacia vezel, zout, gist, gemoute tarwebloem.
Kan bevatten van melk, sesamzaden, soja en mosterd. Het product in een goed gesloten verpakking
bewaren op een koele, droge en donkere plaats. N
gsé F ré\é.LTos CON CEREALES Y ACEITE DE OLIVA VIRGEN EXTRA (3%). ALTO CONTENIDC
INGREDIENTES: Harina de trigo, salvado de trigo, harina de cereales (6%) (cente
trigo espeltaintegral, cebada, arroz), aceite de oliva virgen extra(3%), fibra de acacia, sz
harina de trigo malteado. Puede contener leche, semillas de sésamo, soja y mostaza.C
producto sellado, en un lugar fresco y seco, lejos de fuentes de luz.

HR - GRISINI S ZITARICAMA S EKSTRA DJEVIGANSKIM MASLINOVIM ULJEM (3%,
OBOGACENA VLAKNIMA. 3

SASTOJCI: PSeniéno brasno, pseniéne mekinje, brasna od zitarica (6%) (inte

0JCl: gralni
pSenica pir, prekrupa od je€ma, riza), ekstra djevicansko maslinovo ulje (336),? agremc
séol,.kvasac, pSenicno sladno bragno. Moze sadrzavati sjemenke sezama, mlijeka, soju
Gr‘gnzvod Cuvati na hladnom i suhom mijestu, daleko od izvora svjetlosti. ko
- KPITZINIA AHMHTPIAKA MOAYZIMOPA EZTPA MAPOENO EAAIOAAA(
NEPIEKTIKOTHTA ZE EAQAIMEE INEX. .
oIZT'ATIKA: Ahelpi aitou, TriToupo Gl'ﬂ?lofl, GAeupa SnunTpIaKWY gg%) (oAikAg &
BO'"\Q oitog oméAta, kp1Bap!, pol), §Tpuna Bévo eAaidAado (3%), Iviv akal
A VNG oitou ahelpl. Evdiyeral va TepiExel ydAa, Emopol onaapioy, ooyia K

1atnenBel n gpeokada Tou TIpOi Ay ol
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Alternatively, use a
vodka, whisky o
Ingredients: carbonated
sugar, lemon juice from
fresh root ginger infusion 2%, press
ginger juice 1%, ginger extracts, |
extract, capsicum extrac

Some juices may settle, t
I:efore opening to wake it ral 8¢
arze from all artificial ingredients, swe€
I:m Preservatives. Store in a cool dar
--€ opened please keep it
fridge ang use within 3 da

%t which sugafé 78g

Saturzltré: negligible amounts
N pr.otem and saltie




VOLUNTE

yINO BIANCO

PRODOTTO IN ITALIA

volunté Bianco & un blend di uve italjane,
Fresco e agrumato, offre un bouquet
floreale e sentori di frutta tropicale.

Volunté Bianco is a careful blend of
native Italian grape varieties. It is
fresh and citrussy, with a floral bouquet

and tropical fruit flavours.

WBOTIGUATO DA: C.EM e C. S.p.A. - VEROLANUOVA - TALI
P conto di The Wine People S.R.L. - TRENTO - ITALIA

North South Wines, 0X27 8AL, UK
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NUiyg TASTE OF ITALY
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From Yorkshire with Love'

Nibnibs is a bakery where we make
the most fabulous things... It starts with
our blend of superior flour essential
for the perfect nibble. Using only the
finest ingredients we mix our dough
in small batches and then bake these
nibbles to perfection.

Shawfield Road, Barnsley,
South Yorkshire, Great Bitain S713HS &
Email: hisnibs@nibnibs.com E ot

Eh Up! Please visit us @ www.nibnibs.com

nibnibs Ltd. E]E_.!;EE]
- —‘:

ORANGE & CRANBERRY MINI BISCUITS
Ingredients: Wheat flour (contains Caldum Carbonate, lron,
Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Coconut O, Raising Agents (Disodium
diphosphate, Sodium bicarbonate), Flavouring: Orange
Extract (1%), Freeze Dried Cranberries (1%), Salt

For allergens: Please see ingredients in bold
Suitable for vegetarians and vegans
Once opened store in an aitight container

Nutitional Typical values |  Typical values
information per biscuit per100g
Energy 63k 1864k
15keal 447kl

Fat 0.69 189
of which saturates 0S5g 1519
Carbohydrate 229 669
of which sugars 079 229
Fibre 0Olg 239
Protein 029 539
Salt 0Olg 169
Best before: 2N
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—

—
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¢ un blend di uve italiane.
grumato, offre un bouquet
2 sentori di frutta tropicale.
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nté Bianco is a careful blend of

je Italian grape varieties. It is

and citrussy, with a floral bouquet
and tropical fruit flavours.

i

0DA: CEM e C. SpA - VEROLANUOVA - TALA
e Wine People S.R.L. - TRENTO - ITALIA
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indulge inthe
S\Meetness| on =
erfectly bald
Si';.zling baco flavour and
5 warming jolt of spice.
whether you're indulging

alone or sharing-at a Crisy
gathering, each crunc

promises a delightful
explosion of flavour that
keeps on giving.

Get ready to experience
the ultimate festive
snacking sensation with
). our addictive twist
@~ onthis classic.
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INGREDIENTS: Potatoes, High Oleic Sunflower Oi
HotiHoney Pigs In Blankets Flavour Seasoni
(Sugar, Rice Flour, Yeast Extract Powder, Sal
Powder, Natural Flavouring, Cayenne Pepper, Whi
Pepper, Acid: Citric Acid, Marjoram, Bay, Smoked
Salt, Colour: Paprika Extract, Honey Powder).

— T
NUTRITIONALINFORMATION =

TYPICALVALUES (This pack contains 5 servin

PER 100G

Energy 2198 k)
526 keal
309
249
579

14
of which saturates
Carbohydrate

of which sugars 249
bbie 4.6
Protein 0
Salt 5-6:)‘9

g

ALLERGEN ADVICE

May \
CONTAIN: Barley, Gluten, Oats, wheat &'~

TORAGEIUSAGE ADVICE A~
tore | ‘
a"tlghn a cool, dry place, Once open, reseal 10

t.Why not try usi
88fech forlonger, O 2 Ped tokeep cruf

D\
ETARY ADVICE: Suitable for Vegetarian




Hamlet Caramel Minis, 175g

mentvan pralines met 35% karamelvulling - Ingrediénten: sulker, glucosestroop, volle melkpoeder, cacaomassa’, cacaoboter’, plantaardige vetten (palm, kokos) in wisselende verhoudingen, gesulkemz
magere melk, aroma, boterolie (melk), emulgatoren: sofalecithine en €471, zout, zeezout 0,04%. Chocolade: ten minste 50% cacaobestanddelen. Melkchocolade: ten minste 29% cacaobestanddelen.

 ten minste 23% cacaobestanddelen. Kan sporen van noten bevatten. @ Assortiment de bonbons de chocolat avec fourrage au caramel 35% - Ingrédients: sucre, sirop de glucose, lait entier en poudre,

e de cacao, de cacao, graisses végétales (palme, noix de coco) en proportion variable, lait écrémé concentré sucré, ardme, huile butyrique (lait), émulsifiants: lécithine de soja et E471, sel, sel de mer 0,04%.
( Sﬂ!b lmum()mledmoht) Cacao: 29% minimum (dans Iechocolatau lait). Cacao: 23% minimum (dans le chocolat blanc). Peut contenir des traces de fruits a coque. & Assorted chocolates with 35% caramel
f5: sugar, glucose syrup, whole milk powder, cocoa mass', cocoa butter', vegetable fats (palm, coconut) in varying proportions, sweetened condensed skimmed milk, flavouring, butter oil (milk),
Jecithin and E471, salt, sea salt0,04%. Cocoa solids: chocolate: min. 50%, milk chocolate: min. 29%, white chocolate: min, 23%. Milk solids: milk chocolate: min. 24%. white chocolate: min. 27%. May contain
Imported by: Hamlet Chocolates UK Ltd,, Shearway Business Park, Shearway Road, Folkestone CT19 4RH, United Kingdom @® Pralinenmischung mit 35% Karamellfiillung - Zutaten: Zucker, Glukosesirup,

julver, Kakaomasse', Kakaobutter', pflanzliche Fette (Palm, Kokosnuss) in veranderlichen Gewichtsanteilen, stark entbltes gezuckerte Kondensmilch, Aroma, Butterfett (Milch), Emulgatoren: Sojalecithine
bz, Meersalz 0,04%. Kakao: 50% mindestens im Schokoladenanteil. Kakao: 29% mindestens im Milchschokoladenanteil. Kakao: 23% mindestens |mAnle|I weiBe Schokolade. KannSpuren von Schalenfriichten

) Surtido de bombones de chocolate con 35% de relleno de caramelo - Ingredientes: azticar, jarabe de glucosa, leche entera en polvo, pasta de cacao', manteca de cacao’, grasas vegetales (palma, coco) en

ible, leche desgrasado condensada azucarada, aroma, aceite de mantequilla (leche), emulgentes: lecitina de sojay E471, sal, sal marina 0,04%. Porcentaje de cacao: Chocolate, cacao: 50% minimo; Chocolate

: 29% minimo; Chocolate bIan(o aca0: 23% mlmmo Puede contener trazas de frutos de cascara, @ Sortido de bombons de chocolate com 35% de recheio de caramelo - Ingredientes: agticar, xarope de

po gordo, pasta de cacau’, manteiga de cacau’, gorduras vegetals (palma, coco) em proporgdes varidveis, leite em p6 magro condensado agucarado, aroma, 6leo de manteiga (leite), emulsionantes: lecitina

sal marinho 0,04%. Percentagem de cacau: chocolate - cacau: 50% minimo, chocolate de leite - cacau: 29% minimo, chocolate branco - cacau: 23% minimo. Pode conter frutos de casca rija em

&9 Blandning av praliner med 35% karamellfylining - Ingredienser; socker, glukossirap, helmjlkspulver, kakaomassa', kakaosmr', vegetabiliska fetter (palm, kokos) i varierande proportion, sétad

olk; arom; smorolja (mjolk), emulgeringsmedel: sojalecitin och E471, salt, havssalt 0,04%. Kakaohalt: choklad: min. 50%, mjdlkchoklad: min. 29%, vit choklad: min. 23%. Kan innehalla spar av

jitelma 35% karamellia taytto - Ainesosat: sokeri, glukoosisilrappi, tiysmaitojauhe, kaakaomassa', kaakaovoi', kasvirasvat (palmu, kookos) vaihtelevina osuuksina, sokeroitu kondensoitu rasvaton

S ¥oioljy (maitoa), emulqointiaineet: soijalesitiini ja E471, suola, merisuola 0,04%. Kaakaota: suklaassa vahintddn 50%, maitosuklaassa vahmtaan 29%, valkosuklaassa vahintadn 23%. Saattaa siséltdd

sta. @ Sokolady asortimentassu35% karamelés jdaru - Sudedamosios dalys: cukrus, gliukozés sirupas, nenugriebto pieno milteliai, kakavos masé", kakavos sviestas', augaliniai riebalai (palmiy, kokosy)

5 Saldintas kondenstiotas nugriebtas pienas, kvapioji medziaga, lydytas sviestas (pienas), emulsikliai - sojy lecitinas ir E471, druskos, jiros druska 0,04%. Kakavos sausujy medziagy 3okolade - ne maiau
Sokolade - ne maziau kalp 29%, baltajame Sokolade - ne maziau kaip 23%. Sudétyje gali b ty pédsaky. @ Sokolades sortiments ar 35% karamelu pildijumu - Sastavs: cukurs, glikozes sirups,

kao masa', kakao sviests' augutauki (palmu, kokosriekstu) mainigas proporcijas, saldints kondenseétais vajpiens, aromatizétajs, sviesta el|a (piens), emulgatori - sojas lecitins un E471, sals, jiras sals

5a1s3 masa: tumsaja Sokolade - vismaz 50%, piena Sokoladé - vismaz 29%, baltaja Sokolade - vismaz 23%. Var saturét riekstu dalinas. @D Mix cekoladek z 35% nadzieniem karmelowym - Skfadniki:

mleko w proszku, miazga kakaowa', tluszez kakaowy', ttuszcze rodlinne (palmowy, kokosowy) w zmiennych propordjach, stodzone skondensowane odthuszczone mileko, aromat, olej maslany

Ie(ytyny (z sol) 1 E471, 561, 561 morska 0,04%. (zekolada: masa kakaowa minimum 50%, czekolada mleczna: masa kakaowa minimum 29%, biafa czekolada: masa kakaowa minimum 23%. Moze

Gefabriceerd in Belgié. Fabriqué en Belgique. Made in Belgium. Hergestellt

179 in Belgien. Producido en Bélgica. Fabricado na Bélgica. Tillverkad i Belgien.

£2(*) | Valmistettu Belgiassa. Kilmés 3alis - Belgija. Razots Be|gija. Wyprodukowano
w Belgii.

2110k 359k
S05kal | 86kal | fon minste houdbaar tot: zie zijkant. A consommer de préférence avant le: voir

sur le coté. Best before: see side. Mindestens haltbar bis: siehe Seite. Consumir
preferentemente antes del: ver lateral. Consumir de preferéncia antes de/L: ver
na lateral da embalagem. Bast fore: se sidan. Parasta ennen: katso pakkauksen
sivu. Geriausias iki: Zr. Sone. leteicams izlietot fidz: skatit iepakojuma sanos.
Najlepiej spozy¢ przed: patrz z boku.

Koel en droog bewaren. A conserver au sec et au frais. Keep cool and dry. Kiihl
und trocken lagern. Conservar en lugar fresco y seco. Conservar em local fresco,
seco e isento de odores. Nao expor a luz solar. Forvaras svalt och torrt.
n- Sailytettava viileassa ja kuivassa. Laikyti sausoje ir vésioje vietoje. Glabat sausa

un vésa vieta. Przechowywaé w chlodnym i suchym miejscu.
Min. +5°C/41°F - Max. +20°C/68°F

Waarvan suikers/dont sucres/of which sugars/davon Zucker/de los cuales azicares/dos quais
agicares/varay sockerarter/josta sokereita/is kuriy cukry/tostarp cukuri/w tym cukry:

*Eiwitten/Protéines/Protein/EiweiB/Proteinas/Proteinas/Protein/Proteiini/Baltymai/

| Olbal :
| Zout/Sel/Salt/Salz/Sal/Sal/Salt/Suola/Druskos/Sals/S6: 059
Z
10 porties van/portions de/servings of/Portionen a/porciones de/porgdes de/portioner av/annosta/porcijos/porcijas/porcji po 17 @

201(*) stuks/piéces/pieces/Stiicke/piezas/unidades/styck/kappaletta/vienet(ai/y)/gabali/sztuk(i)
Nettogewicht/Poids net/Net weight/Nettogewicht/Peso neto/Peso
liquido/Nettovikt/Nettopaino/Neto svoris/Neto svars/Masa netto: Hamletnv ] .

Kerkstraat 77

175 g € Net Wt. 6.2 0z N 265805




Cheese & Onion Oatcake Btes - 175g Best Before : 03/10/2024

Oaimeal (Oats) 47%. Wheat Fiour (Wheat Flour, Wheat Gluten,
Caicium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Tamin), Cheddar Cheese: (Milk),

Rapeseed Oil, Diced Omnon 6%, Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents: — e “:
Monocaicium Phosphate, Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate, Calcium — —————— o~
Carbonate. —_— N

For alergens see Ingredierts in bold. —— R

Nuintional Information” Typical Values per 100g: =N

Energy 2225kJ 534 kcal, Fat 29g {of wiuch salurates 6.5g),
Carbohydrate 58g (of winch sugars 4 6g), Fibre 6.3g, Protein 15g,
Sall 2 4qg

This product has been made in a bakery that handles egg, soya &

Sl
5 00268

Once opened, store in an arhght container.
Kindness Bakers L td 69 Main Street. New Deer. Twriff. AB53 65Y - Tel No. 01771 644288
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| f Pierniki lukrowane / Iced Gingerbread / Turte dulci cu glazura de zahar
V' 20% lukru/ lcing 20% / 20% glazura

/ Wartos¢ odzyweza / Nutrition value / w100g/

[% Sktadniki: cukier, maka pszenna, maka Zytnia, barwnik (karmel), substancja spulchniajaca (weglany amonu), | Valori nutritionale per100g
jaja w proszku, substandja Nm%nn.%s aca.m macm_ay przyprawy, s6l, -regulator kwasowosd (kwas [ Wartos¢ energetyczna / Energy / 15201/ 358 kaal
cytrynowy). Moze zawiera¢ mleko, soje, orzeszki arachidowe, migdaty i inne orzechy, nasionasezamu. | yj05r0 energetica
<<<%ovcxo<<>zo<< o i I Tuszcz / Fat / Grasimi 11g

[l Ingredients: sugar, wheat flour, rye flour, colour (caramel), raising agent (ammonium carbonates), powdered :
eqgs, thickener (qum arabic), spices, salt, acidity requlator (citric acid). May contain milk, soy, peanuts, won _2@ %mng.m =@8=m / &239 039
-imonds and other nuts sesame seeds. PRODUCEDINPOLAND Satliates A GG aCA Gt IR :

) ingrediente: z2hir, fina de grau, faind de secar, colorant (caramel simplu), agent de afanare (carbonati de Weglowodany / Qa@aas / Gludde 8049
amoniu), oud praf, agent de ingrogare (guma arabica), condimente, sare, regulator de aciditate (acid citric). w tym cukry / of which sugars / #4q
Produsul poate si contina lapte, soia, arahide, migdale sialte fructe cu coaja lemnoasé, seminte de din care zaharuri
susan. FABRICAT IN POLONIA Biatko / Protein / Proteine 509

Masa netto: / Net weight: / Cantitatea neta: 160 g / 5.64 0z 561/ Salt Sare 015
Najlepiej spozy¢ przed koricem: / Nr partii - na folii. / Best before end: / Lot number - on the foil.

Ase consuma de preferinta inainte de sfarsitul: / Numarul lotului - pe folie.

)
Fabryka Cukiernicza KOPERNIKS.A.
ul. Z6tkiewskiego 34, 87-100 Torun, POLSKA
www.kopernik.com.pl
e o POLSKA e-mail: kopernik@kopernik.com.pl ‘ |
rzecnowywa i ol %
G S e 5 9000561011942

ANNTGRA



Love Popcorn Gingerbread Popcorn, 80g

ALLERGENS: For allergens, see ingredientsin " NUTRUTIONAL INFORMATION
Bold. This product may also contain fraces of E -
Wheat, Gluten; Nutfs. Typlcal values PER 100g

WARNING: Unpopped kernels may be present Ry | Energy 1974k
in product. Made in a factory which occasionally & 471kcal
handles nuts, soya, wheat and dairy. 3 =

g

DIETARY ADVICE: Suitable for Vegetarians.
_of which saturates 10.3g

GMO STATUS: To the best of our knowledge this
* product does not contain any ingredients "‘ Carbohydrates 70.5g
derived from genetically modified sources. W

_.of which sugars 50.4g
" INGREDIENTS: Popcorn, Sugar, Biscuit (11.18%) .

" Contains: wheat flour, palm oil, maize flour, Fibre 3.0g
glucose syrup, dried skimmed milk, salt, " Protein 3.0g
flavouring) Golden Syrup, Glucose syrup, 2
Coconut oil, Rapeseed Oil, Gingerbread - Salt 1.4g
flavouring, Salt, Lecithin Powder/Granules (Soya)

Bicarbonate of soda.

100% PROPER BEST BEFORE END: See base of pack. -

STORAGE: Store in a cool; dry place away from.

I N G R E D | E N T S direct sunlight.
- fora bue flavowr — 80g (2.802)

QA L

GM MADE SUITABLE FOR
FREE INTHE UK VEGETARIANS

TO SEND US SOME LOVE

s 7 WRITE TO: Love Popcorn,
: 35b Number One Ind. Est.
Consett, County Durham
DH8 652
VISIT: www.lovepopcorn.co.uk
; Love the planet please WE ARE SOCIAL:

5060225491071 recycle this product
' f




€049 :
Cake made with Golden Syrup

INGREDIENTS: Golden Syrup (Invert Sugar Syrup) (39%), Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT
Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, EGG, Rapeseed Oil, Humectant:
Vegetable Glycerine; Glucose Syrup, Caramel Flavouring, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate;
Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate; Salt, Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD
CAPITALS. May also contain traces of Nuts, Milk, Soya and Oats.

1528075473

STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened keep in an airtight container and consume
within 7 days.

NUTRITION INFORMATION: Typical Values per 100g
Energy 1532KJ/381kcal, Fat 7.0g, of which saturates 0.9g, Carbohydrates 75g, of which sugars

53g, Protein 4.3g, Salt 0.307g

5801

05

5

Bramble Foods, Market Harborough, LE16 9EE
PPRAFCRE ST o U T s s At |

' Best Before: See Pack
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Festive Gingerbread Shaped Biscuits

EN - Shaped Gingerbread Biscuits

Ingredients: Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid,
Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Flavouring), Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup,
Sugar, Ground Ginger, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of
egg, milk, mustard, soya, nuts and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye, barley).

Suitable for vegetarians.
Nutritional Information:

Typical Values Per100g | Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding
Energy (kJ/kcal) 1962/467 direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight
Fat (g): 19 container and consume within 30 days.

Of which saturates 6.8 Produced in England by Grandma Wild's Biscuits,
Carbohydrate (g): 72 Steeton, BD20 6RB.

Of which sugars 29 www.grandma-wilds.co.uk
Protein (g) 52 For Best Before: See pack
Salt () 092

ES -Galletas de pan de jengibre con formas

Ingredientes: harina de trigo fortificada (harina de trigo, carbonato de calcio, niacina, hierro,
4cido folico, tiamina), aceite vegetal (palma, colza, agua, sal, condimento), almibar parcialmente
invertido, azlicar, jengibre molido, agente impulsor: bicarbonato de sodio.

Para conocer los alérgenos, como cereales con gluten, consulte los ingredientes en negrita.
Puede contener restos de huevo, leche, mostaza, soja, nueces y otras fuentes de gluten
(avena, escanda, centeno, cebada).

Apto para vegetarianos.
Informacién nutricional:
Valores tipicos Per 100g Condiciones de almacenamiento: almacenar en un
Valor energético (kJ/kcal)| 1962/467 lugar seco y fresco sin luz solar directa. Una vez abierta,
Grasas (q): 19 mantener en un contenedor hermético y consumir
De las cuales saturadas| 6.8 dentro de los 30 dias. b
Hidratos de carbono (q): 72 Producido en Inglaterra por Grandma Wild's Biscuits,
De los cuales azicares | 29 Steeton, BD20 6RB.
Proteinas (g) 52 www.grandma-wilds.co.uk
1Sal(g) 0.92 Consumir preferentemente antes del: Ver envase

175g€6.170z

m =
Product Code: 1811 | *'[L'<

vo

For Best Before:
See Base

DE - Geformte Ingwerkekse

Zutaten: Angereichertes Weizenmehl (Weizenmehl, Calciumcarbonat, Niacin, Eisen, Folsaure,
Thiamin), pflanzliches OI (Palm, Raps, Wasser, Salz, Aromen), teilinvertierter Zuckersirup, Zucker,
gemahlener Ingwer, Backtriebmittel: Natriumhydrogencarbonat.

Zu Allergenen, einschlieBlich glutenhaltiges Getreide, siehe Zutaten in Fettdruck. Kann Spuren von
Ei, Milch, Senf, Soja, Niissen und anderen glutenhaltigen Inhaltsstoffen (Hafer, Dinkel, Roggen,
Gerste) enthalten.

Fir Vegetarier geeignet.
Informationen zum Nahrwert:
Typische Werte Per100g | Lagerbedingungen: Kiihl und trocken, vor direkter
Energie (kJ/kcal) 1962/467 | Sonneneinstrahlung geschitzt lagermn. Nach dem
Fett (q): 19 Offnen in einem _c.n&oz verschlossenen Behalter
Davon gesattigte Fetisauren 5.8 aufbewahren und innerhalb von 30 Tagen
Kohlenhydrate (q): 72 verbrauchen.
Davon Zucker 20 In England von Grandma Wild's Biscuits, Steeton,
Elweilb(g) 52 BD20 6RB, produziert www.grandma-wilds.co.uk
Salz (g) 0.92 Mindestens haltbar bis: Siehe Verpackung

IT - Biscotti di pan di zenzero in varie forme

Ingredienti: farina di frumento fortificata (farina di frumento, carbonato di calcio, niacina, ferro,
acido folico, tiamina), olio vegetale (palma, colza, acqua, sale, aromi) sciroppo di zucchero
parzialmente invertito, zucchero, zenzero in polvere, agente lievitante: bicarbonato di sodio.
Per gli allergeni, compresi cereali contenenti glutine, vedere gli ingredienti in grassetto. Pud

contenere tracce di uovo, latte, senape, soia, frutta secca e altre fonti di glutine (avena, farro,
segale, orzo).

Idoneo per vegetariani.
Informazioni nutrizion:
Valori tipici per Per 100g Condizioni di conservazione: conservare in un luogo
Energia (kJ/kcal) 1962/467 | fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce solare diretta.
Grassi (q): 19 Dopo l'apertura, conservare in un contenitore ermetico
Di cui acidi grassi saturi 6.8 USROG 30 giori.
Carboidrati (g): 72 Prodotto in Inghilterra da Grandma Wild's Biscuits,
Di cui zuccheri 29 Steeton, BD20 6RB.
Proteine (g) 52 www.grandma-wilds.co.uk
Sale (g) 0.92 Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro il: Vedere confezione

RECYCLE AT
LARGE

Recycle

9-0988-15-100-00

5" 019605 " 010265




Joy Pots Jolly Munch Mix

Ingredient declaration listed on product packaging
(Please include allergens in bold, % for items that require QUID and any alibi/may contain labelling)

20% Cranberry dark chocolate (12.9% Dark chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy lecithin), 7% Dried cranberry
(cranberry, sugar, sunflower oil)), Shining agent Arabic gum, 15% Jumbo raisins milk chocolate (7.5% Jumbo Raisins (raisins, sunflower
0il)), 7.4% Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, whey milk powder, milk sugar, emulsifier: soy lecithin,

natural vanilla aroma), Shining agent Arabic gum, 15% Milk chocolate peanut cluster (7.5% Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk
powder, cocoa mass, whey milk powder, milk sugar, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla aroma), 7.5% Peanuts, 10% Riceballs coloured
yellow (7.9% White Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, milk sugar, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural
vanilla aroma), 2% Riceballs (Rice flour, malt wheat, sugar, dextrose, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin)), Shining agent Arabic gum, Colouring
yellow (sunflower oil, beta-Carotene from Blakeslea trispora, DL-alpha tocopherol)), 10% Mini pretzel twisted “8” shaped (wheat flour, salt,
sunflower oil, malted wheat flour, yeast, acidity regulator: sodium hydroxide), 10% Riceballs coloured green (7.9% White Chocolate (sugar,
cocoa butter, whole milk powder, milk sugar, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla aroma), 2% Riceballs (Rice
flour, malt wheat, sugar, dextrose, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin)), Shining agent Arabic gum, Colouring agent green (Copper complexes of
chlorophyll)), 10% Riceballs covered with rose coloured cocoa based coating (8% White Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder,
milk sugar, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla aroma), 2% Riceballs (Rice flour, malt wheat, sugar, dextrose,
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin)), Shining agent Arabic gum, colouring agent red (Sunflower oil, Carmine, maltodextrin)), 5% Sugar cashews
honey salt (3.5% cashew nut, sugar, salt, sunflower oil, honey), 5% Almonds caramel (2.9% Coloured and flavoured compound coating
(sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural aroma, colour (paprika extract), natural vanilla
aroma), 1.2% Almonds, 1% White Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, milk sugar, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier: soy
lecithin, natural vanilla aroma), Shining agent Arabic gum

ITIO
NUTR per 100ams

2030ki/485kcal

Energy
Fat
Of whic J ’
C(,”‘bo,}-,yorfstea
Of which Sugars

h Saturates

227g €

Chapel Bakery Christmas Pudding

INGREDIENTS:

Sultanas (25%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Sugar, Breadcrumbs (Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Yeast), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Niacin, Thiamin, Wheat Gluten), Cider (7%) (Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite), Vegetable



Suet (Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Wheat Flour), Black Treacle (Cane Molasses, Invert Sugar Syrup),
Vegetable Glycerine, Glucose Syrup, Mixed Spice, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Lemon Flavouring.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold. May contain: Egg,
Milk, Nuts & Soya.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g

Energy 1838klJ / 434kcal, Fat 6.7g, of which saturates 3.6g, Carbohydrate 86.6g, of which sugars
47g, Protein 3.2g, Salt 0.45¢g

PREPARATION GUIDELINES:
Remove foil & label.

TO MICROWAVE: Pierce film lid and place on a microwaveable plate. Cook on full power for 2
minutes (time based on an 800W output. If different refer to manufacturer’s handbook).

TO STEAM OR BOIL: Place in steamer or saucepan filled to half the depth of the pudding with
water. Cook for 60 minutes. Do not boil dry. At the end of the cooking period, remove film lid and
invert basin onto a plate.

SERVING: Allow to stand for 30 seconds.

CAUTION: Pudding may be hot. Store in a cool dry place. Suitable for Vegans.

Maxwell & Franks Ltd. Boundary House,
Little Down Business Park,

Shaftesbury, Dorset, SP7 9BT



